
New Delhi - Yelahanka Special Fare One Way Special/04044XD - Exp - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to YNK/Yelahanka Junction 
42h 20m - 2283 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 13:20 0 1 0 72 214 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 141 54 177 NCR
3 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 195 57 167 NCR
4 GWL Gwalior Junction 18:29 18:31 2m 0 1 313 51 212 NCR
5 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:25 20:33 8m 0 1 411 70 258 NCR
6 BINA Bina Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 564 72 411 WCR
7 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 703 48 405 WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 0 2 794 50 329 WCR
9 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:55 09:05 10m 0 2 1093 58 309 CR
10 BPQ Balharshah 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 1301 84 346 CR
11 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:40 13:42 2m 0 2 1371 73 184 SCR
12 MCI Manchiryal 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 1429 67 159 SCR
13 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 1461 67 227 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1536 50 286 SCR
15 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 2 1668 50 536 SCR
16 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 3 2018 40 SCR
17 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 0 3 2120 58 SCR
18 YNK Yelahanka Junction 07:40 0 3 2283 - 906 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (00:48)

Jun 02 2024 (00:48)

1

1


